Temperature Control Subsystem Wiring
TEMPERATURE SENSORS AND HEATERS .1X1X10 .1X1X10 NON-STD GLENAIR ABC55495-5 BLUEBOX SIDE PANEL / TEMPERATURE CONTROL SUBSYSTEM
FUNCTION TEMP TEMP .1X2X5 .1X2X5 .1X1X8 .1X1X8 JH1 55 PIN 55 PIN TEMP 92 INCH PATCH PANEL TEMP TEMP 55 PIN RED TEMP CONTROL 24 PORT
CRYO WIRE LOCAL 10PIN 10CON ? INCH 16PIN HDR 16PIN CON ? INCH 8PIN 8CON ? INCH 30 PIN HERMETIC HERMETIC 55 PIN 55 COND CABLE CLAMP 55 PIN 55 PIN REAR PANEL LAKESHORE MODEL 332 S RS-232 PERLE TERMINAL SERVER
LAKESHORE NUM/ COLOR SIGNAL CGRID CGRID MANGANIN FEED- FEED- MANGANIN CGRID CGRID MANGANIN IDC INTRF BD TEMP CABLE CABLE SIDE PANEL CABLE INTRF BD DIN6 CABLE CS9024
 DT471-BR NAME CODE NAME CONN CONN CABLE PASSTHRU SENSOR DB-9 RJ-45 PORT 12
DIN6 CONN S/GND 5 5 4 S/GND
RED RED_I+ BLK/BLU I+ 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 JH1-1 p p RED_I+ p p JH1-1 RED_I+ 5  I+ CHNL A RDI 2 3 5 TDO
ARRAY RED_V+ YEL/CLR V+ 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 JH1-2 BB BB RED_V+ BB BB JH1-2 RED_V+ 4  V+ CHNL A TDO 3 2 6 RDI
TEMP RED_I- RED I- 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 JH1-3 q q RED_I- q q JH1-3 RED_I- 1  I- CHNL A DTRO 4 6 2 DSRI
SENSOR RED_V- GRN V- 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 JH1-4 V V RED_V- V V JH1-4 RED_V- 2  V- CHNL A DSRI 6 4 3 DTRO
CK05 .1uF Cer Cap N / C 1 1 8 RTSO
FILTER BANANA HEATER OUT DTRO 7 7 7 CTSI
RED RED+HTR1 R3||R4+ 7 7 5 6 5 5 5 5 JH1-5 A A RED_HTR1 A A JH1-5 RED_HTR1 HI HI N / C 8 8 1 DCDI
ARRAY RED_HTR2 R3||R4- 8 8 6 5 6 6 6 6 JH1-6 W W RED_HTR2 W W JH1-6 RED_HTR2
HEATER RED_HTR3 R1||R2+ 9 9 7 8 7 7 7 7 JH1-7 X X RED_HTR3 X X JH1-7 RED_HTR3 LO LO
RESISTORS RED_HTR4 R1||R2- 10 10 8 7 8 8 8 8 JH1-8 B B RED_HTR4 B B JH1-8 RED_HTR4 GND GND
10PIN 10PIN 16PIN 16 PIN V BLUE TEMP CONTROL
CGRID CGRID FD THRU FD THRU DIN6 DIN6 LAKESHORE MODEL 332 S
BLUE BLU_I+ BLK/BLU I+ 3 3 1 2 1 1 9 9 JH1-9 Y Y BLU_I+ Y Y JH1-9 BLU_I+ 5  I+ CHNL A DB-9 RJ-45 PORT 13
ARRAY BLU_V+ YEL/CLR V+ 4 4 2 1 2 2 10 10 JH1-10 C C BLU_V+ C C JH1-10 BLU_V+ 4  V+ CHNL A S/GND 5 4 S/GND
TEMP BLU_I- RED I- 5 5 3 4 3 3 11 11 JH1-11 CC CC BLU_I- CC CC JH1-11 BLU_I- 1  I- CHNL A RDI 2 5 TDO
SENSOR BLU_V- GRN V- 6 6 4 3 4 4 12 12 JH1-12 r r BLU_V- r r JH1-12 BLU_V- 2  V- CHNL A TDO 3 6 RDI
CK05 .1uF Cer Cap DTRO 4 2 DSRI
FILTER BANANA HEATER OUT DSRI 6 3 DTRO
BLUE GUID_HTR R3||R4+ 7 7 5 6 5 5 13 13 JH1-13 Z Z BLU_HTR1 Z Z JH1-13 BLU_HTR1 HI HI N / C 1 8 RTSO
ARRAY GUID_HTR R3||R4- 8 8 6 5 6 6 14 14 JH1-14 D D BLU_HTR2 D D JH1-14 BLU_HTR2 DTRO 7 7 CTSI
HEATER GUID_HTR R1||R2+ 9 9 7 8 7 7 15 15 JH1-15 E E BLU_HTR3 E E JH1-15 BLU_HTR3 LO LO N / C 8 1 DCDI
RESISTORS GUID_HTR R1||R2- 10 10 8 7 8 8 16 16 JH1-16 s s BLU_HTR4 s s JH1-16 BLU_HTR4 GND GND
4PIN 4PIN TEMP MONITOR
CGRID CGRID DB25 LAKESHORE MODEL 218
STG1_TMP BLK/BLU I+ 1 1 17 17 JH1-17 F F STG1_I+ F F JH1-17 STG1_I+ 3 IN 1I+ DB-9 RJ-45 PORT14
CCC 1ST STG STG1_TMP YEL/CLR V+ 2 2 18 18 JH1-18 a a STG1_V+ a a JH1-18 STG1_V+ 4 IN 1V+ S/GND 5 4 S/GND
TEMP STG1_TMP RED I- 3 3 19 19 JH1-19 b b STG1_I- b b JH1-19 STG1_I- 15 IN 1I- RDI 2 5 TDO
SENSOR STG1_TMP GRN V- 4 4 20 20 JH1-20 t t STG1_V- t t JH1-20 STG1_V- 16 IN 1V- TDO 3 6 RDI
4PIN 4PIN DTRO 4 2 DSRI
CGRID CGRID DSRI 6 3 DTRO
STG2_TMP BLK/BLU I+ 1 1 21 21 JH1-21 G G STG2_I+ G G JH1-21 STG2_I+ 6 IN 2I+ N / C 1 8 RTSO
CCC 2ND STG STG2_TMP YEL/CLR V+ 2 2 22 22 JH1-22 c c STG2_V+ c c JH1-22 STG2_V+ 7 IN 2V+ DTRO 7 7 CTSI
TEMP STG2_TMP RED I- 3 3 23 23 JH1-23 u u STG2_I- u u JH1-23 STG2_I- 18 IN 2I- N / C 8 1 DCDI
SENSOR STG2_TMP GRN V- 4 4 24 24 JH1-24 DD DD STG2_V- DD DD JH1-24 STG2_V- 19 IN 2V-
4PIN 4PIN JH2
CGRID CGRID 30COND
CLDST_TMP BLK/BLU I+ 1 1 17 1 JH2-1 n n CLDST_I+ n n JH2-1 CLDST_I+ 9 IN 3I+
COLD STRUCT CLDST_TMP YEL/CLR V+ 2 2 18 2 JH2-2 U U CLDST_V+ U U JH2-2 CLDST_V+ 10 IN 3V+
TEMP CLDST_TMP RED I- 3 3 19 3 JH2-3 T T CLDST_I- T T JH2-3 CLDST_I- 21 IN 3I-
SENSOR CLDST_TMP GRN V- 4 4 20 4 JH2-4 AA AA CLDST_V- AA AA JH2-4 CLDST_V- 22 IN 3V-
4PIN 4PIN
CGRID CGRID
RSHLD_TMP BLK/BLU I+ 1 1 21 5 JH2-5 z z RSHLD_I+ z z JH2-5 RSHLD_I+ 12 IN 4I+
RAD SHLD RSHLD_TMP YEL/CLR V+ 2 2 22 6 JH2-6 m m RSHLD_V+ m m JH2-6 RSHLD_V+ 13 IN 4V+
TEMP RSHLD_TMP RED I- 3 3 23 7 JH2-7 k k RSHLD_I- k k JH2-7 RSHLD_I- 24 IN 4I-
SENSOR RSHLD_TMP GRN V- 4 4 24 8 JH2-8 S S RSHLD_V- S S JH2-8 RSHLD_V- 25 IN 4V-
4PIN 4PIN
CGRID CGRID DB25
RSCCC_TMP BLK/BLU I+ 1 1 17 9 JH2-9 GG GG RSCCC_I+ GG GG JH2-9 RSCCC_I+ 3 IN 5I+
RAD  CCC 1ST RSCCC_TMP YEL/CLR V+ 2 2 18 10 JH2-10 j j RSCCC_V+ j j JH2-10 RSCCC_V+ 4 IN 5V+
TEMP RSCCC_TMP RED I- 3 3 19 11 JH2-11 P P RSCCC_I- P P JH2-11 RSCCC_I- 15 IN 5I-
SENSOR RSCCC_TMP GRN V- 4 4 20 12 JH2-12 R R RSCCC_V- R R JH2-12 RSCCC_V- 16 IN 5V-
JH1-28,29 J J J J JH1-28,29
Version Control
v1.2: removed APD Temp Sensor, Added Title